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Date: 16th MARCH 2025
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Ng Hoi Kit
Lee Sheung Kin
Ng Kwan Ho
Fung Kwai Fong
Situ Ruixian
Ma Wong Fai
Chan Sze Man
Lee Ho cheong
Sze Wing
Chan Ching Hang
Ko Ho Yeung
YAN LU
Yip Ho Lun
Suen Wing Leong
Sin Chui Mei
Leung Cheuk Hang
Lam Alex
HO NGON WEN
Mok Wing Chi
Li Connie
Lau Wai Kwan
Chan Pak Ling Juanie
Lau Lam Lam
Chan Cheong Hoi Billy
Chan Pak To Paco
Li Marco
Chan Bui Yue Debbie
Chan Bui Lun Nicholas
Hung Man Chi Aidan
Lee Sze Wai
Chau Ho Laam
Chan Chi Yan
Chau Hei Yuet Hailey
Chau Hei Yee Chloe
Lam Suk Lin
Au Yeung D
Chu Ka Lai Amanda
Shum Koon Ming
NG HIU MAN
TSANG HIU SAN
TSANG PUI LEONG
CHAN YU PUN
Chan Angus
Chan Audrey
Chan Fanny
Ng Man Shan Joyce
LAW KWONG SHING
YAO SHUWEI
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0:24:25
0:21:33
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Date: 16th MARCH 2025

3AEEFEAR
7050 Chan Lai Wah
7051 Tsoi Michelle
7052 Kudzmaite Inga
7053 LI Gabriel
7054 Fung Wai San
7055 LAI Siu Wai
7056 Chiu Renne Yue Sze
7057 LEE Kwok Fung
7058 LEE Man Ho
7059 Kwan Ching Sum
7061 LEUNG SIU MAN
7062 Wong Wing Yi
7063 LI Gabriel
7064 Cheung Yuen Ting Christy
7065 Kan Chi Yeung
7066 Kan Shing Chit
7067 Ng Siu Wah
7068 Ng Nok Lam
7069 Ng Lok Yiu
7070 Chan LW
7071 Lam Wai Yin
7073 Tse Wai Hung Novem
7074 WONG TSZ YAN
7075 wong bing
7076 lee kit hung
7077 Lee yik tsun
7078 Kwo Man Hang
7079 Lai Ka Man
7080 Lee Pok Man
7082 Kwo Ho Ying
7083 to pui yan evan
7084 chow chi ming joseph
7086 YANG LAI KING
7087 Lau Carol
7088 So Wai Kuen Kidd
7090 So Tsz Yuen Claret
7091 Chan Sin Fan
7092 Chan Sai Wa
7093 Lam Pak Kin
7094 Leung Shuk Ying
7095 Chan Man Sui
7096 Tsang Cheuk Chi
7097 Keung Long Ting Ronald
7098 Keung Rachel Ching Hei
7099 Keung Charis Ching Yan
7100 xu linli
7101 Tam Tsz Him
7102 DAI YUANXIN
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0:15:21
0:24:49
0:14:25
0:15:58
0:13:55
0:24:32
0:20:31
0:17:43
0:24:34
0:18:55
0:24:49
0:24:17
0:17:25
0:26:20
0:30:54
0:30:54
0:21:37
0:21:02
0:26:18
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0:19:56
0:13:22

0:15:18
0:24:46
0:14:22
0:15:54
0:13:53
0:24:26
0:20:15
0:17:36
0:24:27
0:18:52
0:24:45
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0:16:03
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0:12:36
0:24:23
0:23:55
0:24:50
0:26:29
0:36:34
0:36:34
0:27:25
0:20:49
0:17:10
0:24:15
0:22:33
0:24:54
0:24:54
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:18:32
0:19:51
0:13:22
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7103 zhu julius
7105 Chan Shuk Wun
7107 Chan Tsing Fung Edmond
7108 Chan Yat Fai Sunny
7109 Chan Shun Yu Chris
7110 Pang Chun kit
7111 Yeung Hin Wai
7112 Yeung King Cheung
7113 Yeung Ming Tin
7114 Cheung Sui Hei Myron
7115 Cheung Wai Fung Winson
7116 Lau Suk Yee
7117 Lai Tsz Ching
7118 Chu Ka Yee
7119 NG HOI TING
7120 CHAN KAI YIU
7121 Ho Man Yee
7122 Chan Ching Man
7123 Mok Ka Wai
7124 Chan Pak Kiu
7125 Lam Kwok sheung
7126 Tsui Kalven
7127 Wong Ka Fai
7129 Yip Chun Ling
7131 Chow Ka Ki
7132 Wong Chi San
7133 Wong Hei Lok
7134 HO YAT MING
7135 Lam Sheung Yin
7136 Cueva Yannick
7137 LI GABRIEL
7138 Ng Pui Wa
7139 Kong Tsz Ching
7140 Ma Yin ching
7141 Ma Ching Hin
7142 Tai Wing Chung
7143 Ha Hoi Ching
7144 Tam Shun Kan
7145 Zhang Zheng Adri
7146 Tam Hau Yau
7147 Sin Pok Wai
7148 Lau O Kiu Ewen
7149 Lau O Chi Eden
7150 Sheung Wai Shun
7152 Cheng Chun Lok Ethan
7153 Lo Tsz Laam
7154 Fan Ching Man
7155 Tai Wing Chun
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0:18:15
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7156 Cheng Kai San
7157 Fan Cheuk Kiu
7158 Kwok Fung Sau
7159 Ku Haniel
7160 Luk Chun
7161 Lai Ho Yu
7162 Hui Kar Ling
7163 Chiu Pak Lok
7164 Kong Tsz Laam
7165 Chow King Wa
7167 Poon Paak Ho
7168 Tai Wing Him
7169 Lai Hin Yi
7170 Poon Chung Hei
7171 LAl PAK YIN
7175 LO SIN YEE
7176 LEUNG I KI
7177 Xian Zhifei
7179 Dong Luoxi
7180 Luo Rumo
7181 Luo Bi
7182 Yu Mengyi
7183 Su Wenhan
7185 Wang Yukun
7186 Cai Jieting
7187 Cai Lixia
7188 Wang Jingyi
7190 Yu Nga Kit
7191 Yu Hei Nam Yunice
7193 Jiang yoyo
7194 Kwan Suk Ping Sally
7195 Luo Ella
7196 FENG Cindy
7197 Mui Jocelyn
7198 WU flora
7199 Kwok Fanny
7200 Leung Ngo Huen Audrey
7201 Leung Kazah
7202 wu silong
7203 Huang Chang
7204 Tang ziyuan
7205 Lin Guangda
7206 ning quan
7207 LIAO SHOUTONG
7208 li tianxili
7209 Law Ka Po
7210 Lai Oliver
7211 SIO CHAN IP
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0:11:00
0:12:17
0:17:51
0:17:51
0:11:10
0:14:27
0:20:57
0:13:21
0:13:00
0:17:58
0:13:01
0:11:43
0:15:04
0:13:51
0:20:57
0:29:57
0:29:59
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0:24:24
0:21:41
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0:21:34
0:16:24
0:17:55
0:23:46
0:23:41
0:23:42
0:20:20
0:16:43
0:21:23
0:20:05
0:17:26
0:13:24
0:15:55
0:23:04
0:23:05
0:17:02

0:11:00
0:12:16
0:17:51
0:17:51
0:11:10
0:14:27
0:20:57
0:13:21
0:13:00
0:17:58
0:13:01
0:11:43
0:15:04
0:13:51
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0:30:51
0:30:52
0:22:52
0:26:26
0:16:48
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0:16:20
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7213 lan haimin
7214 LIJ
7215 TANG WAI YAU
7216 Cheng Choi Mei
7218 Wong Ho Kwan
7219 Ng Tsz Hei
7220 Yuen Ka Yee
7221 Kwok Tik Sang Dickson
7222 Kwok Wing Hui Nuri
7223 Kwok Hei Lam Navia
7224 Wu Ming Ho
7226 Leung Andy
7227 Sze Heung Yee
7228 Chan Lok Yin
7230 Leung Jacob
7231 LAl WAIMEI
7232 Chung Wai lin
7233 Tsoi Chi yan
7234 Chung Chin yu
7235 YU CHEUK HAN
7236 WONG CHI NAM
7237 Ting Wing yan
7238 Leung Wing Fan
7239 Shum Lai Fan
7240 Liu Johnny
7241 TAM HO YEE EILEEN
7242 TANG CHLOE
7245 Yeung Clement
7246 Tse Monique
7247 Yeung Loren
7248 Ma Ka Man Maple
7249 Li Pak Yeung Max
7250 Ip Luk Yan
7251 Lam Wai Chung
7252 Lam Ho Yin Benjamin
7253 Lam Ching Gianna
7254 Lam Sin Jasmine
7255 Ip Sum Ning
7256 Ip Yat Nam
7257 Chong Jeffrey
7258 Leung Hin Yeung
7259 Wong Sheung Kam
7260 Leung Chiu Yung
7261 Huang Long
7262 Ma Hing Ho
7263 CHUNG Kenny
7264 Tam Siu Chee
7265 yu honghao
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0:17:01
0:30:34
0:26:07
0:20:26
0:23:01
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0:19:28
0:26:54
0:28:28
0:26:54
0:17:24
0:26:13
0:18:20
0:21:05
0:18:37
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0:16:56
0:30:22
0:26:05
0:20:18
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0:20:17
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0:24:19
0:22:22
0:22:22
0:25:44
0:26:06
0:26:07
0:25:25
0:17:27
0:25:11
0:26:50
0:25:12
0:29:12
0:29:20
0:26:07
0:26:51
0:25:48
0:16:55
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:24:14
0:24:19
0:24:14
0:24:51
0:24:49
0:29:40
0:22:36
0:19:30
0:22:36
0:19:30
0:29:23
0:30:51
0:19:23
0:26:43
0:28:14
0:26:43
0:17:22
0:26:01
0:18:13
0:20:56
0:18:34
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7266 LAU YI MAN
7269 PANG KA KEUNG
7270 Yuan Lixing Tiffany Yuan
7271 TAM HA YIU
7272 LAl PAK HIM
7273 Cheng Tsz Yan
7274 Lo Tsz Yiu
7275 Cheung Lucas Lai Shun
7276 Cheung Elvin
7277 Kwan Ada
7278 Tang Jun Jia
7279 Cui Yu
7280 TANG CHI MEI
7282 TANG YUK CHEUNG
7283 LAO YANYI
7284 Wong Sai Ho
7285 Cheng Nga Man
7286 Wong Ansly Lap Yan
7287 Wong Jared Lap Yuk
7288 XiaojianLi Sun
7289 Wang Yu
7290 yuan hui
7291 QlU ZIBIN
7292 HUANG Yungao
7293 LI BOXUAN
7294 Eric PING
7295 Guan Louis
7296 ZHANG Guochao
7297 Lai Dorcas
7298 WU CHI KIN
7299 Wong Pui Shan
7301 CHAN KA TUNG
7304 Chan Chun Sing
7305 Wong Tak Ching
7306 Chan Man Kin
7308 Pang Ngo sen
7309 Zhou Ci Lan
7310 Cheung Kam Ling
7311 Wu Ching Wa
7312 Ying Muxia
7313 Kwo Man Hang
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0:28:07
0:19:39
0:19:26
0:26:52
0:26:51
0:23:35
0:23:34
0:28:45
0:20:14
0:28:51
0:17:43
0:14:06
0:23:54
0:23:51
0:17:55
0:25:03
0:25:03
0:18:14
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0:18:32
0:20:23
0:14:06
0:17:11
0:15:09
0:18:03
0:15:35
0:17:18
0:15:53
0:21:42
0:19:20
0:25:50
0:20:33
0:31:31
0:31:29
0:24:00
0:22:02
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:25:04
0:27:38
0:17:07
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0:26:48
0:26:48
0:23:27
0:23:26
0:28:41
0:20:10
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0:17:43
0:14:06
0:23:54
0:23:51
0:17:51
0:24:45
0:24:44
0:17:56
0:24:45
0:18:28
0:20:21
0:14:06
0:17:10
0:15:07
0:18:01
0:15:32
0:17:18
0:15:52
0:21:38
0:19:17
0:25:36
0:20:21
0:31:13
0:31:12
0:23:44
0:21:57
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:24:49
0:27:03
0:17:01



